Distributor of International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IRF5805TR - MOSFET P-CH 30V 3.8A 6-TSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)
IRF5805TRIRF5805TR

01
W =  (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST DIGIT OF CALENDAR YEAR
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
L =  IRF5804
M =  IRF5803
N =  IRF5820
C =  IRF5850
J =  IRF5806
K =  IRF5810
E =  IRF5852
D =  IRF5851
I =  IRF5805
B =  IRF5800
A =  SI3443DV
H1998
2000
1999
K
J
B2002
2005
1996
1997
2003
2004
E
F
G
C
D
2001
YEAR
A
Y
PART NUMBER
TOP
2001 1Y =  YEAR
CODE
LOT
W =  WEEK
71997
2000
1999
1998
0
9
8
2004
2005
1996
2002
2003
4
6
5
2
3
YEAR Y
Y
X